Name:

Registration Date:

|D#:

Spring/Summer RACH#:

Major:

Fall RACH:

Course:

CRN:

Meeting Days (circle):

M

Meeting Time:

Part of Term (check):

O

Full term

O

1%t 8wks

2" 8wks

Credit Hours:
Notes:

Course:

CRN:

Meeting Days (circle):

M

Meeting Time:

Part of Term (check):

Full term

O

15t 8wks

2" 8wks

Credit Hours:
Notes:

Course:

CRN:

Meeting Days (circle):

M

Meeting Time:

Part of Term (check):

Full term

O

15t 8wks

2" 8wks

Credit Hours:
Notes:

Course:

CRN:

Meeting Days (circle):

M

Meeting Time:

Part of Term (check):

Full term

O

15t 8wks

2" 8wks

Credit Hours:
Notes:

Course:

CRN:

Meeting Days (circle):

M

Meeting Time:

Part of Term (check):

O

Full term

O

15t 8wks

2" 8wks

Credit Hours:
Notes:

Alternate Courses:

Course:

CRN:

Meeting Days (circle):

M

w

Meeting Time:

Part of Term (check):

O Fullterm [

15t 8wks

O

2"d 8wks

Credit Hours:
Notes:

Course:

CRN:

Meeting Days (circle):

M

w

Meeting Time:

Part of Term (check):

O Fullterm O

15t 8wks

O

2"d 8wks

Credit Hours:
Notes:




Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8am

8:30am

9am

9:30am

10am

10:30am

1lam

11:30am

12pm

12:30pm

1pm

1:30pm

2pm

2:30pm

3pm

3:30pm

4pm

4:30pm

S5pm

5:30pm

6pm

6:30pm

7pm

7:30pm

8pm




